WIREMOLD®
Aluminum Raceway
F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
ED593R9  –  Updated January 2016  –  For latest specs visit www. legrand.us/wiremold
AL3300 Series Aluminum Raceway System
meets the demands of today’s commercial
spaces, providing a compact, handsome
and effective method of consolidating

1 7/8"
(48mm)
AL3300 Series Raceway Ordering Information
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 AL3300D5	 Divider – Divider is 0.040" (1.0mm)
		  galvanized steel. Packed eight 5'
		  (1.5m) lengths per carton. AL3301D
		  Divider Clip sold separately.
Section A-A Section B-B Section C-C
A
A
B
B
C
C
Device Plate
Optional
Divider
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 AL3300WC	 Wire Clip (Spring Steel) – Holds wires
		  and cables in raceway base. Use
		  with undivided raceway, snaps into
		  grooves in base.
	 AL3301	 Base Coupling (Galvanized Steel) –
		  Set screw coupling used for
		  attaching in-line raceway sections.
	 AL3301D	 Divider Clip (Galvanized Steel) –
		  Required for holding AL3300D5 Divider
		  in place. Use one every 30" (76.2m).
	 AL3309	 Ground Clamp (Galvanized Steel) –
		  Connects equipment grounding
		  conductor to raceway.
	 AL3310B	 Blank End Fitting – Closes off open
		  end of AL3300 Series Raceway.
	 AL3310B1	 End Fitting – End feeds raceway
		  with 1/2" or 3/4" trade size conduit
		  or armored cable.
	 AL3311	 90° Flat Elbow Fitting – Right angle
		  turns on same surface. Two

1 7/8"
(48mm)
AL3300 Series Raceway Ordering Information
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 AL3300D5	 Divider – Divider is 0.040" (1.0mm)
		  galvanized steel. Packed eight 5'
		  (1.5m) lengths per carton. AL3301D
		  Divider Clip sold separately.
Section A-A Section B-B Section C-C
A
A
B
B
C
C
Device Plate
Optional
Divider
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 AL3300WC	 Wire Clip (Spring Steel) – Holds wires
		  and cables in raceway base. Use
		  with undivided raceway, snaps into
		  grooves in base.
	 AL3301	 Base Coupling (Galvanized Steel) –
		  Set screw coupling used for
		  attaching in-line raceway sections.
	 AL3301D	 Divider Clip (Galvanized Steel) –
		  Required for holding AL3300D5 Divider
		  in place. Use one every 30" (76.2m).